UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LM321                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R104-007.G
LOW POWER SINGLE OP AMP
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LM321’s quiescent current is only 430µA (5V). The
UTC LM321 brings performance and economy to low power

* Wide supply voltage range +3V ~ +32V
* Stable with high capacitive loads
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LM321L-AE5-R LM321G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
LM321L-AF5-R LM321G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
 MARKING
LM321                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R104-007.G